
750M - MEN + WOMEN COMBINED - ALL AGE CATEGORIES

RACE 
NUMBER SURNAME FIRST NAME CATEGORY

DISC 
NUMBER

CLOCK 
TIME

FINISH 
TIME

ACTUAL 
TIME POSITION

71 GAYNOR RUSSEL U19 154 00:07:00 00:17:41 00:10:41 1
74 HERBST JOHANNES U19 155 00:07:00 00:17:49 00:10:49 2
72 GRENFELL KERRYN U19 158 00:09:00 00:20:00 00:11:00 3
66 PIVO DYLAN U19 156 00:07:00 00:18:05 00:11:05 4
181 EESON MARTIN U16 157 00:07:00 00:18:10 00:11:10 5
16 BROWN SARAH 20+ 163 00:09:00 00:21:22 00:12:22 6

229 SMITH KAYLA U19 165 00:09:00 00:21:30 00:12:30 7
84 RENAUD CELESTE U19 167 00:09:00 00:21:43 00:12:43 8
128 WEBER MNANDI U19 166 00:09:00 00:21:43 00:12:43  
64 BERRY JODIE U19 174 00:09:00 00:22:38 00:13:38 10

205 LEVEY RORY 20+ 161 00:07:00 00:20:43 00:13:43 11
225 ROUSSEAU ANNETTE U16 175 00:09:00 00:22:47 00:13:47 12
23 RILEY GRAHAM 20+ 162 00:07:00 00:21:15 00:14:15 13
61 GARDEN MIKE 36+ 164 00:07:00 00:21:23 00:14:23 14
241 WORSFOLD JO 36+ 178 00:09:00 00:23:43 00:14:43 15
172 DAY CARRIE U16 180 00:09:00 00:23:55 00:14:55 16
37 BROWN JIM 36+ 168 00:07:00 00:21:58 00:14:58 17

244 DOORMAN AMY U16 183 00:09:00 00:23:59 00:14:59 18
146 BROWN GEORGINA U16 184 00:09:00 00:24:00 00:15:00 19
147 MOORES JULIA U16 185 00:09:00 00:24:00 00:15:00  
148 HERRING DAYNA U16 186 00:09:00 00:24:09 00:15:09 21
214 PALMER RHONA 20+ 188 00:09:00 00:24:33 00:15:33 22
189 HADDON COURTNEY U19 197 00:09:00 00:25:43 00:16:43 23
232 STEVENSON HEATHER 36+ 198 00:09:00 00:25:47 00:16:47 24
145 BROWN GERI 36+ 199 00:09:00 00:25:49 00:16:49 25
182 ERLANK DOMARIA U19 200 00:09:00 00:25:59 00:16:59 26
219 QUINLAN SEAN 36+ 190 00:07:00 00:24:55 00:17:55 27
197 JURY JILL 36+ 209 00:09:00 00:27:01 00:18:01 28
170 CRAWFORD ROSS U16 193 00:07:00 00:25:19 00:18:19 29
203 KOK ADRIAAN U16 194 00:07:00 00:25:20 00:18:20 30
35 BARNES MEL 36+ 23 00:09:00 00:27:34 00:18:34 31
216 PETZER ADAM 20+ 159 00:07:00 00:26:16 00:19:16 32
188 GRUNDLINGH NICKY 20+ 221 00:09:00 00:28:43 00:19:43 33
222 ROUSSEAU GLEN (age 10) U16 DNF 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
32 ALEXANDER JAMES 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

243 CAMPBELL CARLA U19 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
43 DAVIDSON LINDA 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
183 FINALY LOUSE 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
194 HOUGH EMMA U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
75 JOHNSON MICHAELA U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
199 KEMPON CAROL 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
78 LE ROUX MADELAINE U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
77 LE ROUX NATHAN U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
114 LORD MICHAEL U19 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

206 MAGRATH KIERAN 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
207 MARTIN AUDREY 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
118 MULLER NICOLE U19 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
223 ROUSSEAU THOMAS (age 13) u16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
88 SCOTT MATTHEW U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
127 VAN ZYL RUAN U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
130 WOLSTENHOLM ANJA U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

2012 - TROUTBECK MILE OPEN WATER SWIM - RESULTS

DENOTES COURSE TIME SET



750M - MEN - ALL AGE CATEGORIES

RACE 
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TIME
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TIME
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181 EESON MARTIN U16 157 00:07:00 00:18:10 00:11:10 1
170 CRAWFORD ROSS U16 193 00:07:00 00:25:19 00:18:19 2
203 KOK ADRIAAN U16 194 00:07:00 00:25:20 00:18:20 3
222 ROUSSEAU GLEN (age 10) U16 DNF 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
223 ROUSSEAU THOMAS (age 13) U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
88 SCOTT MATTHEW U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
127 VAN ZYL RUAN U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
77 LE ROUX NATHAN U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
        
71 GAYNOR RUSSEL U19 154 00:07:00 00:17:41 00:10:41 1
74 HERBST JOHANNES U19 155 00:07:00 00:17:49 00:10:49 2
66 PIVO DYLAN U19 156 00:07:00 00:18:05 00:11:05 3
114 LORD MICHAEL U19 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

205 LEVEY RORY 20+ 161 00:07:00 00:20:43 00:13:43 1
23 RILEY GRAHAM 20+ 162 00:07:00 00:21:15 00:14:15 2
216 PETZER ADAM 20+ 159 00:07:00 00:26:16 00:19:16 3

61 GARDEN MIKE 36+ 164 00:07:00 00:21:23 00:14:23 1
37 BROWN JIM 36+ 168 00:07:00 00:21:58 00:14:58 2
219 QUINLAN SEAN 36+ 190 00:07:00 00:24:55 00:17:55 3
206 MAGRATH KIERAN 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
32 ALEXANDER JAMES 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

2012 - TROUTBECK MILE OPEN WATER SWIM - RESULTS

DENOTES COURSE TIME SET



750M - MEN - OVERALL

RACE 
NUMBER SURNAME FIRST NAME CATEGORY

DISC 
NUMBER

CLOCK 
TIME

FINISH 
TIME

ACTUAL 
TIME POSITION

71 GAYNOR RUSSEL U19 154 00:07:00 00:17:41 00:10:41 1
74 HERBST JOHANNES U19 155 00:07:00 00:17:49 00:10:49 2
66 PIVO DYLAN U19 156 00:07:00 00:18:05 00:11:05 3
181 EESON MARTIN U16 157 00:07:00 00:18:10 00:11:10 4

205 LEVEY RORY 20+ 161 00:07:00 00:20:43 00:13:43 5
23 RILEY GRAHAM 20+ 162 00:07:00 00:21:15 00:14:15 6
61 GARDEN MIKE 36+ 164 00:07:00 00:21:23 00:14:23 7
37 BROWN JIM 36+ 168 00:07:00 00:21:58 00:14:58 8
219 QUINLAN SEAN 36+ 190 00:07:00 00:24:55 00:17:55 9
170 CRAWFORD ROSS U16 193 00:07:00 00:25:19 00:18:19 10
203 KOK ADRIAAN U16 194 00:07:00 00:25:20 00:18:20 11
216 PETZER ADAM 20+ 159 00:07:00 00:26:16 00:19:16 12
222 ROUSSEAU GLEN (age 10) U16 DNF 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
223 ROUSSEAU THOMAS (age 13) U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
88 SCOTT MATTHEW U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
127 VAN ZYL RUAN U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
77 LE ROUX NATHAN U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
114 LORD MICHAEL U19 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

206 MAGRATH KIERAN 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
32 ALEXANDER JAMES 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

2012 - TROUTBECK MILE OPEN WATER SWIM - RESULTS

DENOTES COURSE TIME SET



750M - WOMEN - ALL AGE CATEGORIES

RACE 
NUMBER SURNAME FIRST NAME CATEGORY

DISC 
NUMBER

CLOCK 
TIME

FINISH 
TIME

ACTUAL 
TIME POSITION

225 ROUSSEAU ANNETTE U16 175 00:09:00 00:22:47 00:13:47 1
172 DAY CARRIE U16 180 00:09:00 00:23:55 00:14:55 2
244 DOORMAN AMY U16 183 00:09:00 00:23:59 00:14:59 3
146 BROWN GEORGINA U16 184 00:09:00 00:24:00 00:15:00 4
147 MOORES JULIA U16 185 00:09:00 00:24:00 00:15:00  
148 HERRING DAYNA U16 186 00:09:00 00:24:09 00:15:09 5
194 HOUGH EMMA U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
75 JOHNSON MICHAELA U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
78 LE ROUX MADELAINE U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
130 WOLSTENHOLM ANJA U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

72 GRENFELL KERRYN U19 158 00:09:00 00:20:00 00:11:00 1
229 SMITH KAYLA U19 165 00:09:00 00:21:30 00:12:30 2
84 RENAUD CELESTE U19 167 00:09:00 00:21:43 00:12:43 3
128 WEBER MNANDI U19 166 00:09:00 00:21:43 00:12:43  
64 BERRY JODIE U19 174 00:09:00 00:22:38 00:13:38 5
189 HADDON COURTNEY U19 197 00:09:00 00:25:43 00:16:43 6
182 ERLANK DOMARIA U19 200 00:09:00 00:25:59 00:16:59 7
243 CAMPBELL CARLA U19 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
118 MULLER NICOLE U19 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

16 BROWN SARAH 20+ 163 00:09:00 00:21:22 00:12:22 1
214 PALMER RHONA 20+ 188 00:09:00 00:24:33 00:15:33 2
188 GRUNDLINGH NICKY 20+ 221 00:09:00 00:28:43 00:19:43 3

241 WORSFOLD JO 36+ 178 00:09:00 00:23:43 00:14:43 1
232 STEVENSON HEATHER 36+ 198 00:09:00 00:25:47 00:16:47 2
145 BROWN GERI 36+ 199 00:09:00 00:25:49 00:16:49 3
197 JURY JILL 36+ 209 00:09:00 00:27:01 00:18:01 4
35 BARNES MEL 36+ 23 00:09:00 00:27:34 00:18:34 5
43 DAVIDSON LINDA 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
183 FINALY LOUSE 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
199 KEMPON CAROL 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
207 MARTIN AUDREY 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

2012 - TROUTBECK MILE OPEN WATER SWIM - RESULTS

DENOTES COURSE TIME SET



750M - WOMEN - OVERALL

RACE 
NUMBER SURNAME FIRST NAME CATEGORY

DISC 
NUMBER

CLOCK 
TIME

FINISH 
TIME

ACTUAL 
TIME POSITION

72 GRENFELL KERRYN U19 158 00:09:00 00:20:00 00:11:00 1
16 BROWN SARAH 20+ 163 00:09:00 00:21:22 00:12:22 2

229 SMITH KAYLA U19 165 00:09:00 00:21:30 00:12:30 3
84 RENAUD CELESTE U19 167 00:09:00 00:21:43 00:12:43 4
128 WEBER MNANDI U19 166 00:09:00 00:21:43 00:12:43  
64 BERRY JODIE U19 174 00:09:00 00:22:38 00:13:38 6
225 ROUSSEAU ANNETTE U16 175 00:09:00 00:22:47 00:13:47 7
241 WORSFOLD JO 36+ 178 00:09:00 00:23:43 00:14:43 8
172 DAY CARRIE U16 180 00:09:00 00:23:55 00:14:55 9
244 DOORMAN AMY U16 183 00:09:00 00:23:59 00:14:59 10
146 BROWN GEORGINA U16 184 00:09:00 00:24:00 00:15:00 11
147 MOORES JULIA U16 185 00:09:00 00:24:00 00:15:00  
148 HERRING DAYNA U16 186 00:09:00 00:24:09 00:15:09 13
214 PALMER RHONA 20+ 188 00:09:00 00:24:33 00:15:33 14
189 HADDON COURTNEY U19 197 00:09:00 00:25:43 00:16:43 15
232 STEVENSON HEATHER 36+ 198 00:09:00 00:25:47 00:16:47 16
145 BROWN GERI 36+ 199 00:09:00 00:25:49 00:16:49 17
182 ERLANK DOMARIA U19 200 00:09:00 00:25:59 00:16:59 18
197 JURY JILL 36+ 209 00:09:00 00:27:01 00:18:01 19
35 BARNES MEL 36+ 23 00:09:00 00:27:34 00:18:34 20
188 GRUNDLINGH NICKY 20+ 221 00:09:00 00:28:43 00:19:43 21
43 DAVIDSON LINDA 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
183 FINALY LOUSE 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
199 KEMPON CAROL 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
207 MARTIN AUDREY 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
194 HOUGH EMMA U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
75 JOHNSON MICHAELA U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
78 LE ROUX MADELAINE U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
130 WOLSTENHOLM ANJA U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
243 CAMPBELL CARLA U19 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
118 MULLER NICOLE U19 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

2012 - TROUTBECK MILE OPEN WATER SWIM - RESULTS



1500 M - MEN + WOMEN COMBINED - ALL AGE CATEGORIES

RACE 
NUMBER SURNAME FIRST NAME CATEGORY

DISC 
NUMBER

CLOCK 
TIME

FINISH 
TIME

ACTUAL 
TIME POSITION

162 BURNETT NICHOLAS U19 160 00:00:00 00:20:39 00:20:39 1
169 COVENTRY KIRSTY 20+ 176 00:02:00 00:22:50 00:20:50 2
191 HAWGOOD SARAH U16 181 00:02:00 00:23:56 00:21:56 3
154 BARRETT LAURA 20+ 182 00:02:00 00:23:57 00:21:57 4
160 BURNETT AIDAN U16 169 00:00:00 00:22:06 00:22:06 5
233 STEYL DYLAN U16 170 00:00:00 00:22:10 00:22:10 6
161 BURNETT LIAM U16 171 00:00:00 00:22:11 00:22:11 7
218 PRICE TREVOR U19 172 00:00:00 00:22:15 00:22:15 8
200 KLOPPERS JOHANNES U19 173 00:00:00 00:22:17 00:22:17 9
240 WILLIAMS VIV 36+ 192 00:02:00 00:25:18 00:23:18 10
215 PALMER BRETT 20+ 177 00:00:00 00:23:35 00:23:35 11
235 SWAN MICHAEL 20+ 179 00:00:00 00:23:53 00:23:53 12
242 ZANIN DANIEL U16 187 00:00:00 00:24:17 00:24:17 13
173 DE CHASSART NATALIE U19 202 00:02:00 00:26:24 00:24:24 14
228 SMITH KELLY U19 203 00:02:00 00:26:26 00:24:26 15
156 BELLRINGER KIM U19 204 00:02:00 00:26:28 00:24:28 16
174 DENTON KARLA U19 205 00:02:00 00:26:29 00:24:29 17
177 DOORMAN LORNA U16 206 00:02:00 00:26:31 00:24:31 18
217 PRICE STUART U16 189 00:00:00 00:24:38 00:24:38 19
158 BUCHANAN JUSTIN 20+ 191 00:00:00 00:24:56 00:24:56 20
220 QUINLAN MIKAYLA U19 210 00:02:00 00:27:12 00:25:12 21
210 MATUSKA CARMEN U16 211 00:02:00 00:27:18 00:25:18 22
179 EDWARDS SEAN U16 195 00:00:00 00:25:21 00:25:21 23
195 HUTCHINGS DANIEL U16 196 00:00:00 00:25:27 00:25:27 24
185 FULTON PAMELA 36+ 212 00:02:00 00:27:29 00:25:29 25
209 MASON ROBYN U19 215 00:02:00 00:27:39 00:25:39 26
247 ZEE THERESA U16 216 00:02:00 00:27:41 00:25:41 27
230 STEINER KURT U19 201 00:00:00 00:26:06 00:26:06 28
246 GWILLIAM TERI U16 217 00:02:00 00:28:08 00:26:08 29
211 MIDDLEMOST JUSTINE 20+ 218 00:02:00 00:28:10 00:26:10 30
190 HAWGOOD EMILY U19 219 00:02:00 00:28:24 00:26:24 31
224 ROUSSEAU MARK 36+ 207 00:00:00 00:26:35 00:26:35 32
250 CRAUSE BRAD U19 208 00:00:00 00:26:55 00:26:55 33
236 VAN BREDA VICTORIA U16 224 00:02:00 00:29:21 00:27:21 34
227 SEWARD TYRONE 20+ 214 00:00:00 00:27:28 00:27:28 35
163 CHARLTON STEPHANIE 20+ 227 00:02:00 00:30:08 00:28:08 36
150 AMBROSE NICOLLE 20+ 228 00:02:00 00:30:18 00:28:18 37
201 KNOX MARK 36+ 220 00:00:00 00:28:40 00:28:40 38
175 DERRY MICHAEL 36+ 222 00:00:00 00:28:50 00:28:50 39
213 MOAN RYAN 20+ 223 00:00:00 00:29:04 00:29:04 40
171 DAY ZOE U16 230 00:02:00 00:31:24 00:29:24 41
178 DU PLESSIS RIAAN U16 225 00:00:00 00:29:41 00:29:41 42
202 KNOX TARRYN 20+ 231 00:02:00 00:31:45 00:29:45 43
234 STUBBS THOMAS U16 226 00:00:00 00:29:50 00:29:50 44
164 CLAYPOLE JAELLE 20+ 232 00:02:00 00:31:59 00:29:59 45
208 MARTINELLI GABB U19 233 00:02:00 00:32:03 00:30:03 46
196 IMPEY MICHELLE U19 234 00:02:00 00:32:07 00:30:07 47
152 ASHBY COURTNEY U16 235 00:02:00 00:32:09 00:30:09 48
238 WHITE SARAH ELIZABETH U16 236 00:02:00 00:32:13 00:30:13 49
159 BURN CAROL 36+ 237 00:02:00 00:32:36 00:30:36 50
245 GRAY ERIN U19 240 00:02:00 00:32:43 00:30:43 51
248 BARKER KERRY U19 241 00:02:00 00:32:45 00:30:45 52
249 RENAUD ADRIAN 36+ 229 00:00:00 00:31:15 00:31:15 53
186 GREATOREX SHANELLE U19 242 00:02:00 00:33:19 00:31:19 54
252 BEARE GEORGI 20+ 243 00:02:00 00:33:33 00:31:33 55
221 RENAUD PAMELA 36+ 245 00:02:00 00:34:12 00:32:12 56
180 EDWARDS GRAHAM U16 238 00:00:00 00:32:38 00:32:38 57
153 ASHBY CULLEN U16 239 00:00:00 00:32:41 00:32:41 58
24 LEARED EDWARD 20+ 244 00:00:00 00:33:35 00:33:35 59
198 KEMPEN COURTNEY U16 249 00:02:00 00:36:17 00:34:17 60
187 GROENEWALD TYLA U16 250 00:02:00 00:36:22 00:34:22 61
231 STEVENS JAMES 20+ 246 00:00:00 00:34:26 00:34:26 62
168 COOKE TRISTAN U16 247 00:00:00 00:34:44 00:34:44 63
167 COOKE COURTNEY U16 251 00:02:00 00:36:46 00:34:46 64
157 BRUCE KEITH U16 248 00:00:00 00:35:10 00:35:10 65
239 WIENAND JUDY 36+ 252 00:02:00 00:37:37 00:35:37 66
251 HICKEY GARTH 36+ 253 00:00:00 00:38:03 00:38:03 67
212 MINNAAR CLAIRE 36+ 254 00:02:00 00:42:10 00:40:10 68
151 AMIRA JUDY 36+ 256 00:02:00 00:42:26 00:40:26 69
165 COOKE ANNE 36+ 257 00:02:00 00:43:18 00:41:18 70
253 HALPERT PETER 36+ 255 00:00:00 00:42:14 00:42:14 71
237 VAN WYK MOBIE U16 261 00:00:00 00:43:31 00:43:31 72
149 BROWNE MICHAEL 36+ 258 00:00:00 00:44:18 00:44:18 73
155 BEADON RODNEY 36+ 259 00:00:00 00:46:03 00:46:03 74
184 FOGGIN FRAN 36+ 260 00:02:00 00:49:04 00:47:04 75
166 COOKE KEVIN 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
176 DOLLAR JESS U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
192 HOSKIN-DAVIES SIOBHAN U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
193 HOSKIN-DAVIES BRONWYN U19 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
204 LANDOS EVA U19 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
226 ROWLAND BENJAMIN 20+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

2012 - TROUTBECK MILE OPEN WATER SWIM - RESULTS

DENOTES COURSE TIME SET



1500 M - MEN - ALL AGE CATEGORIES
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160 BURNETT AIDAN U16 169 00:00:00 00:22:06 00:22:06 1
233 STEYL DYLAN U16 170 00:00:00 00:22:10 00:22:10 2
161 BURNETT LIAM U16 171 00:00:00 00:22:11 00:22:11 3
242 ZANIN DANIEL U16 187 00:00:00 00:24:17 00:24:17 4
217 PRICE STUART U16 189 00:00:00 00:24:38 00:24:38 5
179 EDWARDS SEAN U16 195 00:00:00 00:25:21 00:25:21 6
195 HUTCHINGS DANIEL U16 196 00:00:00 00:25:27 00:25:27 7
178 DU PLESSIS RIAAN U16 225 00:00:00 00:29:41 00:29:41 8
234 STUBBS THOMAS U16 226 00:00:00 00:29:50 00:29:50 9
180 EDWARDS GRAHAM U16 238 00:00:00 00:32:38 00:32:38 10
153 ASHBY CULLEN U16 239 00:00:00 00:32:41 00:32:41 11
168 COOKE TRISTAN U16 247 00:00:00 00:34:44 00:34:44 12
157 BRUCE KEITH U16 248 00:00:00 00:35:10 00:35:10 13
237 VAN WYK MOBIE U16 261 00:00:00 00:43:31 00:43:31 14

162 BURNETT NICHOLAS U19 160 00:00:00 00:20:39 00:20:39 1
218 PRICE TREVOR U19 172 00:00:00 00:22:15 00:22:15 2
200 KLOPPERS JOHANNES U19 173 00:00:00 00:22:17 00:22:17 3
230 STEINER KURT U19 201 00:00:00 00:26:06 00:26:06 4
250 CRAUSE BRAD U19 208 00:00:00 00:26:55 00:26:55 5

215 PALMER BRETT 20+ 177 00:00:00 00:23:35 00:23:35 1
235 SWAN MICHAEL 20+ 179 00:00:00 00:23:53 00:23:53 2
158 BUCHANAN JUSTIN 20+ 191 00:00:00 00:24:56 00:24:56 3
227 SEWARD TYRONE 20+ 214 00:00:00 00:27:28 00:27:28 4
213 MOAN RYAN 20+ 223 00:00:00 00:29:04 00:29:04 5
24 LEARED EDWARD 20+ 244 00:00:00 00:33:35 00:33:35 6
231 STEVENS JAMES 20+ 246 00:00:00 00:34:26 00:34:26 7
226 ROWLAND BENJAMIN 20+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

224 ROUSSEAU MARK 36+ 207 00:00:00 00:26:35 00:26:35 1
201 KNOX MARK 36+ 220 00:00:00 00:28:40 00:28:40 2
175 DERRY MICHAEL 36+ 222 00:00:00 00:28:50 00:28:50 3
249 RENAUD ADRIAN 36+ 229 00:00:00 00:31:15 00:31:15 4
251 HICKEY GARTH 36+ 253 00:00:00 00:38:03 00:38:03 5
253 HALPERT PETER 36+ 255 00:00:00 00:42:14 00:42:14 6
149 BROWNE MICHAEL 36+ 258 00:00:00 00:44:18 00:44:18 7
155 BEADON RODNEY 36+ 259 00:00:00 00:46:03 00:46:03 8
166 COOKE KEVIN 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

2012 - TROUTBECK MILE OPEN WATER SWIM - RESULTS

DENOTES COURSE TIME SET



1500 M - MEN - OVERALL
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162 BURNETT NICHOLAS U19 160 00:00:00 00:20:39 00:20:39 1
160 BURNETT AIDAN U16 169 00:00:00 00:22:06 00:22:06 2
233 STEYL DYLAN U16 170 00:00:00 00:22:10 00:22:10 3
161 BURNETT LIAM U16 171 00:00:00 00:22:11 00:22:11 4
218 PRICE TREVOR U19 172 00:00:00 00:22:15 00:22:15 5
200 KLOPPERS JOHANNES U19 173 00:00:00 00:22:17 00:22:17 6
215 PALMER BRETT 20+ 177 00:00:00 00:23:35 00:23:35 7
235 SWAN MICHAEL 20+ 179 00:00:00 00:23:53 00:23:53 8
242 ZANIN DANIEL U16 187 00:00:00 00:24:17 00:24:17 9
217 PRICE STUART U16 189 00:00:00 00:24:38 00:24:38 10
158 BUCHANAN JUSTIN 20+ 191 00:00:00 00:24:56 00:24:56 11
179 EDWARDS SEAN U16 195 00:00:00 00:25:21 00:25:21 12
195 HUTCHINGS DANIEL U16 196 00:00:00 00:25:27 00:25:27 13
230 STEINER KURT U19 201 00:00:00 00:26:06 00:26:06 14
224 ROUSSEAU MARK 36+ 207 00:00:00 00:26:35 00:26:35 15
250 CRAUSE BRAD U19 208 00:00:00 00:26:55 00:26:55 16
227 SEWARD TYRONE 20+ 214 00:00:00 00:27:28 00:27:28 17
201 KNOX MARK 36+ 220 00:00:00 00:28:40 00:28:40 18
175 DERRY MICHAEL 36+ 222 00:00:00 00:28:50 00:28:50 19
213 MOAN RYAN 20+ 223 00:00:00 00:29:04 00:29:04 20
178 DU PLESSIS RIAAN U16 225 00:00:00 00:29:41 00:29:41 21
234 STUBBS THOMAS U16 226 00:00:00 00:29:50 00:29:50 22
249 RENAUD ADRIAN 36+ 229 00:00:00 00:31:15 00:31:15 23
180 EDWARDS GRAHAM U16 238 00:00:00 00:32:38 00:32:38 24
153 ASHBY CULLEN U16 239 00:00:00 00:32:41 00:32:41 25
24 LEARED EDWARD 20+ 244 00:00:00 00:33:35 00:33:35 26
231 STEVENS JAMES 20+ 246 00:00:00 00:34:26 00:34:26 27
168 COOKE TRISTAN U16 247 00:00:00 00:34:44 00:34:44 28
157 BRUCE KEITH U16 248 00:00:00 00:35:10 00:35:10 29
251 HICKEY GARTH 36+ 253 00:00:00 00:38:03 00:38:03 30
253 HALPERT PETER 36+ 255 00:00:00 00:42:14 00:42:14 31
237 VAN WYK MOBIE U16 261 00:00:00 00:43:31 00:43:31 32
149 BROWNE MICHAEL 36+ 258 00:00:00 00:44:18 00:44:18 33
155 BEADON RODNEY 36+ 259 00:00:00 00:46:03 00:46:03 34
166 COOKE KEVIN 36+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
226 ROWLAND BENJAMIN 20+ DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

2012 - TROUTBECK MILE OPEN WATER SWIM - RESULTS

DENOTES COURSE TIME SET



1500 M - WOMEN - ALL CATEGORIES

RACE 
NUMBER SURNAME FIRST NAME CATEGORY

DISC 
NUMBER

CLOCK 
TIME

FINISH 
TIME

ACTUAL 
TIME POSITION

191 HAWGOOD SARAH U16 181 00:02:00 00:23:56 00:21:56 1
177 DOORMAN LORNA U16 206 00:02:00 00:26:31 00:24:31 2
210 MATUSKA CARMEN U16 211 00:02:00 00:27:18 00:25:18 3
247 ZEE THERESA U16 216 00:02:00 00:27:41 00:25:41 4
246 GWILLIAM TERI U16 217 00:02:00 00:28:08 00:26:08 5
236 VAN BREDA VICTORIA U16 224 00:02:00 00:29:21 00:27:21 6
171 DAY ZOE U16 230 00:02:00 00:31:24 00:29:24 7
152 ASHBY COURTNEY U16 235 00:02:00 00:32:09 00:30:09 8
238 WHITE SARAH ELIZABETH U16 236 00:02:00 00:32:13 00:30:13 9
198 KEMPEN COURTNEY U16 249 00:02:00 00:36:17 00:34:17 10
187 GROENEWALD TYLA U16 250 00:02:00 00:36:22 00:34:22 11
167 COOKE COURTNEY U16 251 00:02:00 00:36:46 00:34:46 12
176 DOLLAR JESS U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00  
192 HOSKIN-DAVIES SIOBHAN U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00  

173 DE CHASSART NATALIE U19 202 00:02:00 00:26:24 00:24:24 1
228 SMITH KELLY U19 203 00:02:00 00:26:26 00:24:26 2
156 BELLRINGER KIM U19 204 00:02:00 00:26:28 00:24:28 3
174 DENTON KARLA U19 205 00:02:00 00:26:29 00:24:29 4
220 QUINLAN MIKAYLA U19 210 00:02:00 00:27:12 00:25:12 5
209 MASON ROBYN U19 215 00:02:00 00:27:39 00:25:39 6
190 HAWGOOD EMILY U19 219 00:02:00 00:28:24 00:26:24 7
208 MARTINELLI GABB U19 233 00:02:00 00:32:03 00:30:03 8
196 IMPEY MICHELLE U19 234 00:02:00 00:32:07 00:30:07 9
245 GRAY ERIN U19 240 00:02:00 00:32:43 00:30:43 10
248 BARKER KERRY U19 241 00:02:00 00:32:45 00:30:45 11
186 GREATOREX SHANELLE U19 242 00:02:00 00:33:19 00:31:19 12
193 HOSKIN-DAVIES BRONWYN U19 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
204 LANDOS EVA U19 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

169 COVENTRY KIRSTY 20+ 176 00:02:00 00:22:50 00:20:50 1
154 BARRETT LAURA 20+ 182 00:02:00 00:23:57 00:21:57 2
211 MIDDLEMOST JUSTINE 20+ 218 00:02:00 00:28:10 00:26:10 3
163 CHARLTON STEPHANIE 20+ 227 00:02:00 00:30:08 00:28:08 4
150 AMBROSE NICOLLE 20+ 228 00:02:00 00:30:18 00:28:18 5
202 KNOX TARRYN 20+ 231 00:02:00 00:31:45 00:29:45 6
164 CLAYPOLE JAELLE 20+ 232 00:02:00 00:31:59 00:29:59 7
252 BEARE GEORGI 20+ 243 00:02:00 00:33:33 00:31:33 8
240 WILLIAMS VIV 36+ 192 00:02:00 00:25:18 00:23:18 9
185 FULTON PAMELA 36+ 212 00:02:00 00:27:29 00:25:29 10
159 BURN CAROL 36+ 237 00:02:00 00:32:36 00:30:36 11
221 RENAUD PAMELA 36+ 245 00:02:00 00:34:12 00:32:12 12
239 WIENAND JUDY 36+ 252 00:02:00 00:37:37 00:35:37 13
212 MINNAAR CLAIRE 36+ 254 00:02:00 00:42:10 00:40:10 14
151 AMIRA JUDY 36+ 256 00:02:00 00:42:26 00:40:26 15
165 COOKE ANNE 36+ 257 00:02:00 00:43:18 00:41:18 16
184 FOGGIN FRAN 36+ 260 00:02:00 00:49:04 00:47:04 17

2012 - TROUTBECK MILE OPEN WATER SWIM - RESULTS

DENOTES COURSE TIME SET



1500 M - WOMEN - OVERALL

RACE 
NUMBER SURNAME FIRST NAME CATEGORY

DISC 
NUMBER

CLOCK 
TIME

FINISH 
TIME

ACTUAL 
TIME POSITION

169 COVENTRY KIRSTY 20+ 176 00:02:00 00:22:50 00:20:50 1
191 HAWGOOD SARAH U16 181 00:02:00 00:23:56 00:21:56 2
154 BARRETT LAURA 20+ 182 00:02:00 00:23:57 00:21:57 3
240 WILLIAMS VIV 36+ 192 00:02:00 00:25:18 00:23:18 4
173 DE CHASSART NATALIE U19 202 00:02:00 00:26:24 00:24:24 5
228 SMITH KELLY U19 203 00:02:00 00:26:26 00:24:26 6
156 BELLRINGER KIM U19 204 00:02:00 00:26:28 00:24:28 7
174 DENTON KARLA U19 205 00:02:00 00:26:29 00:24:29 8
177 DOORMAN LORNA U16 206 00:02:00 00:26:31 00:24:31 9
220 QUINLAN MIKAYLA U19 210 00:02:00 00:27:12 00:25:12 10
210 MATUSKA CARMEN U16 211 00:02:00 00:27:18 00:25:18 11
185 FULTON PAMELA 36+ 212 00:02:00 00:27:29 00:25:29 12
209 MASON ROBYN U19 215 00:02:00 00:27:39 00:25:39 13
247 ZEE THERESA U16 216 00:02:00 00:27:41 00:25:41 14
246 GWILLIAM TERI U16 217 00:02:00 00:28:08 00:26:08 15
211 MIDDLEMOST JUSTINE 20+ 218 00:02:00 00:28:10 00:26:10 16
190 HAWGOOD EMILY U19 219 00:02:00 00:28:24 00:26:24 17
236 VAN BREDA VICTORIA U16 224 00:02:00 00:29:21 00:27:21 18
163 CHARLTON STEPHANIE 20+ 227 00:02:00 00:30:08 00:28:08 19
150 AMBROSE NICOLLE 20+ 228 00:02:00 00:30:18 00:28:18 20
171 DAY ZOE U16 230 00:02:00 00:31:24 00:29:24 21

202 KNOX TARRYN 20+ 231 00:02:00 00:31:45 00:29:45 22
164 CLAYPOLE JAELLE 20+ 232 00:02:00 00:31:59 00:29:59 23
208 MARTINELLI GABB U19 233 00:02:00 00:32:03 00:30:03 24
196 IMPEY MICHELLE U19 234 00:02:00 00:32:07 00:30:07 25
152 ASHBY COURTNEY U16 235 00:02:00 00:32:09 00:30:09 26
238 WHITE SARAH ELIZABETH U16 236 00:02:00 00:32:13 00:30:13 27
159 BURN CAROL 36+ 237 00:02:00 00:32:36 00:30:36 28
245 GRAY ERIN U19 240 00:02:00 00:32:43 00:30:43 29
248 BARKER KERRY U19 241 00:02:00 00:32:45 00:30:45 30
186 GREATOREX SHANELLE U19 242 00:02:00 00:33:19 00:31:19 31
252 BEARE GEORGI 20+ 243 00:02:00 00:33:33 00:31:33 32
221 RENAUD PAMELA 36+ 245 00:02:00 00:34:12 00:32:12 33
198 KEMPEN COURTNEY U16 249 00:02:00 00:36:17 00:34:17 34
187 GROENEWALD TYLA U16 250 00:02:00 00:36:22 00:34:22 35
167 COOKE COURTNEY U16 251 00:02:00 00:36:46 00:34:46 36
239 WIENAND JUDY 36+ 252 00:02:00 00:37:37 00:35:37 37
212 MINNAAR CLAIRE 36+ 254 00:02:00 00:42:10 00:40:10 38
151 AMIRA JUDY 36+ 256 00:02:00 00:42:26 00:40:26 39
165 COOKE ANNE 36+ 257 00:02:00 00:43:18 00:41:18 40
184 FOGGIN FRAN 36+ 260 00:02:00 00:49:04 00:47:04 41
176 DOLLAR JESS U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00  
192 HOSKIN-DAVIES SIOBHAN U16 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00  
193 HOSKIN-DAVIES BRONWYN U19 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
204 LANDOS EVA U19 DNS 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
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